504069623 10/27/2016 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4116289

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT		
CONVEYING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ			
		Name		Execution Date
STEFAN RISTEVSKI				10/18/2016
RECEIVING PARTY DA				
Name:	MELIH CAKMAKCI			
Street Address:	25/8 SEREFLI SOK, TANDOGAN-MEBUSEVIERI			
City:	CANKAYA, ANKARA			
State/Country:	TURKEY			
Postal Code:	06580			
Application Number:	1525	54863		
Property Type		Number		
	I			
	ΑΤΑ			
,)359-7798		
		e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be s		
using a fax number, if	provided; if t	<i>e-mail address first; if that is a hat is unsuccessful, it will be s</i> 359-7700		
<i>using a fax number, if</i> Phone:	provided; if t i 845-:	hat is unsuccessful, it will be s	sent via US l	
<i>using a fax number, if </i> Phone: Email:	provided; if t i 845-: peter	<i>hat is unsuccessful, it will be s</i> 359-7700	sent via US I	
<i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	provided; if t 845-3 peter NOT 100 I	<i>hat is unsuccessful, it will be s</i> 359-7700 r.michalos@notaromichalos.com ARO, MICHALOS & ZACCARIA DUTCH HILL ROAD	sent via US I P.C.	
using a fax number, if	provided; if t 845-3 peter NOT 100 I	<i>hat is unsuccessful, it will be s</i> 359-7700 r.michalos@notaromichalos.com ARO, MICHALOS & ZACCARIA	sent via US I P.C.	
<i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	provided; if ta 845-: peter NOT 100 I ORA	<i>hat is unsuccessful, it will be s</i> 359-7700 r.michalos@notaromichalos.com ARO, MICHALOS & ZACCARIA DUTCH HILL ROAD	sent via US I P.C.	
using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	provided; if ta 845-: peter NOT 100 I ORA	<i>hat is unsuccessful, it will be s</i> 359-7700 r.michalos@notaromichalos.com ARO, MICHALOS & ZACCARIA DUTCH HILL ROAD NGEBURG, NEW YORK 10962	ent via US I P.C.	Mail.
using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUNAME OF SUBMITTER:	provided; if ta 845-: peter NOT 100 I ORA	hat is unsuccessful, it will be s 359-7700 r.michalos@notaromichalos.com ARO, MICHALOS & ZACCARIA DUTCH HILL ROAD NGEBURG, NEW YORK 10962	ent via US I P.C.	Mail.
using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	provided; if ta 845-: peter NOT 100 I ORA	hat is unsuccessful, it will be s 359-7700 r.michalos@notaromichalos.com ARO, MICHALOS & ZACCARIA DUTCH HILL ROAD NGEBURG, NEW YORK 10962 J1325-003 US PETER C. MICHALOS, ATTY	ent via US I P.C.	Mail.
using a fax number, if Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU NAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	provided; if ta 845-: peter NOT 100 I ORA	hat is unsuccessful, it will be s 359-7700 r.michalos@notaromichalos.com ARO, MICHALOS & ZACCARIA DUTCH HILL ROAD NGEBURG, NEW YORK 10962 J1325-003 US PETER C. MICHALOS, ATTY /J1325-003US-PCM-GB/	ent via US I P.C.	Mail.

COMBINED DECLARATION, POWER OF ATTORNEY and ASSIGNMENT (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76)				
Title of Invention A MOTION SYSTEM				
As the below named inventor, I hereby declare that:				
This declaration is directed to: The attached application, or Image: Constraint of the state o				
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.				
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than five (5) years, or both.				
POWER OF ATTORNEY: As a named inventor, I hereby appoint the following attorney(s) and/or agent(s) to prosecute this application and transact all business in the Patent and Trademark Office connected therewith:, Angelo Notaro, Reg. No. 27,664, Peter C. Michalos, Reg. No. 28,643 John Zaccaria, Reg. No. 40,241, Milton Wolson, Reg. No. 22,620, Nader Abadir, Reg. No. 52,537, Bradley S. Corsello, Reg. No. 41,688 and Aaron M. Miller, Reg. No. 62,584, and the attorneys for Customer No. 21706.				
In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, I hereby assign, convey, transfer, deliver, set over and vest to and in <u>MELIH CAKMAKCI</u> an individual of <u>Turkey</u> residing at <u>25/8 Serefli Sok. Tandogan-</u> <u>Mebusevieri, 06580 Cankaya, Ankara, Turkey</u>				
LEGAL NAME OF INVENTOR Inventor: Stefan RISTEVSKI Date : 10.18.2016				
Inventor: Stefan RISTEVSKI Date : 10.18.2016 Signature:				
Note: An application data sheet (PTO/SB/14 or equivalent), including naming the entire inventive entity, must accompany this form. Use an additional form for each additional inventor.				